
Ricardo Hernandez

Marcela Cotreras

Marcela Araya

Victoria  Katherine Milla

Elizabeth Araya

Flor Herrera

Jose Muñoz

Joseph Castillo

America Requena

Ingrid Ardiles

Pedro Vega

Marcia Eva

Lucia Pallare

Jhalimi Sarrua

Barbara Lavin

Violeta Rios

Daniela Valenzuela

Eugenio Diaz

Mauricio Soto

Milenka Avalos

Silvia Berenguela

Nicole Alanis

Ruth Layana

Jose Reyes

Daniela Castillo

1723XXXX-X

1150XXXX-X

1155XXXX-X

1544XXXX-X

1578XXXX-X

965XXXX-X

7801XXXX-X

1729XXXX-X

469XXXX-X

854XXXX-X

1080XXXX-X

2285XXXX-X

669XXXX-X

849XXXX-X

1403XXXX-X

1363XXXX-X

159XXXX-X

601XXXX-X

1404XXXX-X

1221XXXX-X

1120XXXX-X

1749XXXX-X

1085XXXX-X

651XXXX-X

1994XXXX-X

Nombre RUT

SORTEO PAGA Y GANA SEPTIEMBRE 2024
GANADORES DE UNA GIFT CARD

CON VALOR DE $100.000


